
ARTHCAL ESTROGEN- estrogen cream  
Beijing JUNGE Technology Co., Ltd.
----------
50G/1.76OZ
Apply to clean skin (face, neck, or body) twice daily. 
For optimal results, combine with a daily skincare routine. 
Consult your healthcare provider before use if you have specific medical concerns.
1. For Extemal Use Only.
2. Avoid Direct Contact with Eyes.
3. If the product gets into your eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water.
4. Ensure skin is not broken or severely irritated before use.
5. If any discomfort dor alergicreaction occurs, discontinue useimmediately and consult
a doctor.
6. Keep Out of Reach of Children.
Women in menopause or perimenopause. 
Those with aging skin seeking a medical-grade solution.
Anyone with hormonal imbalance-related skin concerns.
BUTYROSPERMUM PARKII (SHEA BUTTER) 
TOCOPHEROL 
Estriol
AQUA 
BUTYLENE GLYCOL 
GLYCERIN 
COCOS NUCIFERA (COCONUT) OIL 
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL 
SQUALANE 
CETEARYL ALCOHOL 
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF JUICE 
SOY ISOFLAVONES 
POLYGONUM CUSPIDATUM ROOT EXTRACT 
PUERARIA MIRIFICA ROOT EXTRACT 
CIMICIFUGA RACEMOSA ROOT EXTRACT 
PUNICA GRANATUM FRUIT EXTRACT 
TRIFOLIUM PRATENSE (CLOVER) FLOWER EXTRACT 
CAMELLIA SINENSIS LEAF EXTRACT 
PANAX GINSENG ROOT EXTRACT 
CITRUS AURANTIUM DULCIS (ORANGE) PEEL OIL 
HYALURONIC ACID 
CARBOMER 
ARGININE 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL 
CAPRYLYL GLYCOL



Reduce Hot Flashes 
Menopause Relief 
Menstrual Cycle Support 
Hormone Balance
Keep out of reach of children. If swallowed, get medical help or contact a Poison Control
Center right away
For external use only. Keep out of reach of children.Avoid contact with eyes.

ARTHCAL ESTROGEN  
estrogen cream

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:85212-0038

Route of Administration CUTANEOUS

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

ESTRIOL (UNII: FB33469R8E) (ESTRIOL - UNII:FB33469R8E) ESTRIOL 0.2 g  in 100 mL

Inactive Ingredients



Ingredient Name Strength
PANAX GINSENG ROOT (UNII: CUQ3A77YXI) 0.1 mL  in 100 mL
AVENA SATIVA (OAT) BRAN (UNII: KQX236OK4U) 0.1 mL  in 100 mL
ARGININE (UNII: 94ZLA3W45F) 0.015 mL  in 100 mL
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G) 0.015 mL  in 100 mL
CETEARYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 2DMT128M1S) 1 mL  in 100 mL
SQUALANE (UNII: GW89575KF9) 2 mL  in 100 mL
BUTYROSPERMUM PARKII (SHEA) OIL (UNII: O88E196QRF) 2 mL  in 100 mL
BUTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA) 5 mL  in 100 mL
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX) 5 mL  in 100 mL
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF JUICE (UNII: RUE8E6T4NB) 0.5 mL  in 100 mL
COCOS NUCIFERA (COCONUT) OIL (UNII: Q9L0O73W7L) 5 mL  in 100 mL
SOY ISOFLAVONES (UNII: 71B37NR06D) 0.5 mL  in 100 mL
PUNICA GRANATUM FRUIT JUICE (UNII: 99S671U9KB) 0.1 mL  in 100 mL
AQUA (UNII: 059QF0KO0R) 73.61 mL  in 100 mL
TOCOPHEROL (UNII: R0ZB2556P8) 1 mL  in 100 mL
CAMELLIA SINENSIS LEAF (UNII: W2ZU1RY8B0) 0.1 mL  in 100 mL
CAPRYLYL GLYCOL (UNII: 00YIU5438U) 0.015 mL  in 100 mL
TRIFOLIUM PRATENSE (CLOVER) FLOWER (UNII: 4JS0838828) 0.1 mL  in 100 mL
HYALURONIC ACID (UNII: S270N0TRQY) 0.015 mL  in 100 mL
PUERARIA MIRIFICA ROOT (UNII: 892O4599HF) 0.5 mL  in 100 mL
CIMICIFUGA RACEMOSA ROOT (UNII: K73E24S6X9) 0.1 mL  in 100 mL
CARBOMER (UNII: 0A5MM307FC) 0.015 mL  in 100 mL
POLYGONUM CUSPIDATUM ROOT (UNII: 7TRV45YZF7) 0.5 mL  in 100 mL
CITRUS AURANTIUM DULCIS (ORANGE) PEEL OIL (UNII: AKN3KSD11B) 0.015 mL  in 100 mL
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL (UNII: 724GKU717M) 2 mL  in 100 mL

Product Characteristics
Color     Score     
Shape OVAL Size
Flavor Imprint Code
Contains     

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start
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Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:85212-

0038-1
1 mL in 1 BOX; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 01/01/2025



Beijing JUNGE Technology Co., Ltd.
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